
CSI LGBTQ+ Faculty/Staff 
Last Name First Name Email Department 
Addessi Kristen Kristen.Addessi@csi.cuny.edu Sociology & Anthropology 
Adkison Anne Anne.Adkison@csi.cuny.edu Department of the Library 
Basso Christopher Christopher.Basso@csi.cuny.edu School of Education 

Berteau Jean-Philippe Jean.Berteau@csi.cuny.edu Department of Physical 
Therapy 

Booth Ann Ann.Booth@csi.cuny.edu Counseling Center 

Brim Matt Matt.Brim@csi.cuny.edu English and Women's, Gender, 
and Sexualities Studies 

Brower Carol Carol.Brower@csi.cuny.edu Office of Student Life 
Chris Cynthia Cynthia.Chris@csi.cuny.edu Department of Media Culture 

Cloutier Martin Martin.Cloutier@csi.cuny.edu Department of English 

Cumiskey Katie Katie.Cumiskey@csi.cuny.edu Psychology and Women’s, 
Gender, and Sexuality Studies 

De la Dehesa Rafael Rafael.delaDehesa@csi.cuny.edu Sociology & Anthropology 

Dreher Michael Michael.Dreher@csi.cuny.edu Interim Dean, 
School of Health Sciences 

Flynn Saulnier Christine Christine.FlynnSaulnier@csi.cuny.edu Department of Social Work 

Garrison Joyce JGarrison@AmericanCampus.com Dolphin Cove – Student 
Housing 

Gerstner David David.Gerstner@csi.cuny.edu Department of Media Culture 
CUNY Graduate Center 

Gross Patti Patti.Gross@csi.cuny.edu Department of Social Work 
Guerrero Julie Julie.Guerrero@csi.cuny.edu Financial Aid 

Gunn Trevor Trevor.Gunn@csi.cuny.edu Mathematics Department 

Halley Jean Jean.Halley@csi.cuny.edu Sociology & Anthropology 

Jost-Sinodinos Brittany Brittany.Sinodinos@csi.cuny.edu ASAP/ACE 

Jost-Sinodinos Vincent Vincent.Jost@csi.cuny.edu Department of English 
Jurkiewicz Jeremiah Jeremiah.Jurkiewicz@csi.cuny.edu LGBTQ Resource Center, ODEI 

Kimball Natalie Natalie.Kimball@csi.cuny.edu History Department 
Kovnator Isaac Isaac.Kovantor@csi.cuny.edu Office of Academic Support 

Meyer Sam Samuel.Meyer@ahrcnyc.org Melissa Riggio Higher  
Education Program 

Michael Nada Nada.Michael@csi.cuny.edu CUNY Start 
Miller Edward D. Edward.Miller@csi.cuny.edu Department of Media Culture 

Milligan Gerry Gerry.Milligan@csi.cuny.edu World Languages and  
Literatures Department 

Parnizari Maraio Laura Lmaraio@wsia.fm WSIA-FM 
Pizzolo Gary Gary.Pizzolo@csi.cuny.edu Department of Media Culture 

Ray Sohomjit Sohomjit.Ray@csi.cuny.edu Department of English 



Polger Mark Aaron MarkAaron.Polger@csi.cuny.edu   Department of the Library 
Reader Simon Simon.Reader@csi.cuny.edu Department of English 

Sagherian Joanne Joanne.Sagherian@csi.cuny.edu Campus Planning, Facilities 
Management and Operations 

Silfen Ilyssa Ilyssa.Silfen@csi.cuny.edu Department of Social Work 

Takacs Sarolta Sarolta.Takacs@csi.cuny.edu Dean, Humanities  
& Social Sciences 

Toor Saadia Saadia.Toor@csi.cuny.edu Sociology & Anthropology 

Tournaki Nelly Nelly.Tournaki@csi.cuny.edu Department of  
Educational Studies 

Verene Chris Chris.Verene@csi.cuny.edu Performing & Creative Arts 

Wesley Jonathan Jonathan.Wesley@csi.cuny.edu Office of Diversity,  
Equity, and Inclusion 

 


